4 beste lgp teller

Martin McAdam
Finn G Rygh
Eivind Hoff

Trond Lund

Karl Even Rygh
Vidar Berteig
Tellef Juell Larsen
Morten Heir
Henning Carlsen
Jan Tore Henriksen
Marie Rygh Holten

Richard Zeiner-Gundersen

Kjetil Espedal
Marianne Njastein
Frank Age Kippernes
Hallvard Berg

Alma Rygh Holten
Guttorm Egge

Stale Heitmann
Terje Wiig Mathisen
Kjersti Skantze
Roger Birkeland
Janette Koht

Mikael Olausson
Veslemgy Solberg
Stig Hultgreen Karlsen
Christian Reusch
Kristin Sletner

PharmaQ BIL

IL Koll

Tyrving IL

Tyrving IL

Heming Orientering
IL GeoForm

Tyrving IL

Fossum IF
OK'Moss

Norges Bank BIL
Nydalens SK
Lierbygda OL
Nydalen Skiklubb
Tyrving IL
GEOFORM

Tyrving IL

Nydalens SK

IL GeoForm
GEOFORM
Nydalens SK
Tyrving IL

Telenor BIL

Asker Skiklubb
Oslostudentenes IK
Konnerud IL

IL GeoForm
HEMING Orientering
Fossum IF

Lep 1

87

93

80
80

83

82

50
82

51

89

72

71
25

Lap 2

100

89
92
82

94
91
90
93

90

87
71
92
71
25
77

85

88

65
71

Lap 3

93
83
86
82
90

84
88

75

73
79

71
82

62
72
77
95

57
67

Lep 4

96
94

91

89
93
90
86
88
84
78
81
84
84
82
74
83
88
80
75
70

94
77

Lap 5

93
93
95
97

93
91
82
89
84
88
91
82
64
84
85

80
76
75
74
68

102

74

Lap 6

102
93
93
88
89

89
93
85

84
80
86
81
74
78
80
76

78
74
86
80

79
88
77

Lep 7

103
91

86
89
85
83

80
91
81
68
75

82

73

78

87

75

84

87

81

Lap 8

25
95
100
25
103
93
25

25
85
81
25
84

81
65
85

87
25
70
25
81

85
77

Tot

394
382
381
370
370
364
363
360
351
350
350
346
339
331
330
330
328
324
324
324
323
318
317
316
313
313
311
309



Gustav Fiskum
Gunnar Rustad
Paal W Hanssen

Are Eriksen

Cathrine Sandvik

Alf Pettersen

Ketil Berge

Karl Oraug Rygh
Aleidis Laken
Kristoffer Nesland
Eirik Watterdal
@ystein Seether
Trine Marit Justad Raaen
Espen Aubert
Anders Flagen

Per Christian Stenshorne
Stig Heir

Haakon Knudsen
Karl Rikard Lavhaug
Claus Frimann Clasen
Gisela Sundelin

Liv Lefstad

Harald Rikheim
Audrun Utskarpen
Hege Gunnerad
Hallvard Koren
Torunn @kern Jensen
Solveig Sletner
Fredrik Saugestad
Trude Fixdal

Randi Nilstad

Tyrving IL

Nittedal OL

BDO
Oslostudentenes IK
NORGES BANK BIL
Tyrving, IL

Vestre Akers SK
Nydalen

Heming Orientering
Tyrving IL

PRIVAT

Lillomarka OL
Lierbygda OL
Daimyo

Heming Orientering
Nydalen Skiklubb
Asker Skiklubb
VBIL

KolL IL

Lyberg Partnere
HEMING Orientering
Tyrving IL
Radtassene

IL GeoForm

Asker Skiklubb
OKMoss

Tyrving IL
GEOFORM
Nydalens Skiklub
HEMING Orientering
Tyrving IL

68

72

93

96

62

25

80
84
76

103
68
70
81
25
96
90

92

60

77
25

86

85
61

59
65

72
103
74

90
62
71
86
80
80

94

62

65

25

78

62
53

103
74
73

59
70
78
99
74
89

75
74

68
83
83
69

67
62
69
61
63
62
72
78

61
56

64

78

78
60

75
57

61

25

66

72

58

67

62

81

65

103
82
71
80
72
74
76

72
101

68
69
92
75
25
81

92
67
71
72
69
62
25

78
82
84
63
56

101
82
80

65
61
71

66
99

61

25
82

76
25
66
57
64
73
69
93

75

69

67

76

75
25

72

25

59
25

65
56
47

58

85

79

25

307
305
304
299
298
297
297
295
292
289
289
286
284
284
284
284
279
279
278
275
267
265
264
259
255
252
249
248
247
247
246



Rune Zakariassen
Marianne Arnesen
Lars Christensen
Live Zakariassen
Ann Elin Flagen
Gunnar Halden
Bjagrn Christensen
Stein Mella
Camilla Furuseth Simensen
Kjetil Ask

@yvind Grandum
Hallvard Bjgrgum
Knut Anders Laken
Ingrid Nermoen
Gunn Stabbetorp
Roar Flydal

Kjersti Tho

Martin Heir

Don Skantze
Marius Juell Larsen
Morten Hjelm
Tobias Lium
Gunnar A Fiskum
Trond Hegna

Bjarn Mo Jstgren
Steinar Lag

Bjgrn Bendiktsen
Anita Von Krogh
Hans Jevanord
Svein Jacobsen
Nora Holst Skauen

Lommedalen IL

Asker Skiklubb

Veritas BIL 45
Lommedalen IL

Heming Orientering

Nydalens Skiklub

@STMARKA OK

Nippon Gases

Fossum IF

Nittedal OL

Geoform

Veritas

Fossum IF

@STMARKA OK
Folkehelseinstiltuttet

Oppsal IF

Stabeek IF

Veritas BIL

Tyrving IL

Tyrving IL 99
Veritas BIL 50
Bakkelagets SK 103
Tyrving IL

Asker Skiklubb

GEOFORM

VBIL 78
Modum OL

FHI

Fossum IF

Tyrving IL

Tyrving IL

57

25
25

25

65

40

45

25

78

50

61
99
25

80
57

69

25
58
67
64

64

80
68
76
50

64

63
58
45
98
25

51

68
49
85
78

66
55
50
66
59

75

50

50
66
55
57
103
57

50

55
69

68
62
64
25
74
25

74
67
52
50
65
65
61
57
45
55

57

93
99
78
93

60

79

66
68

62

67
87

77
50
67
50
52
56
63
50

50

94

25
90

87

45

52
45

80
74
79
47
25
64
45
45
45
46
45
45

45

82

25

87

245
243
240
237
236
236
236
233
232
230
229
227
224
224
222
221
207
201
200
198
196
196
193
185
183
183
180
178
172
172
166



Lars Hjermstad
Fritjof Reusch
Martin Granly
@ystein Flenning
Kari Lyngbakken
Ulf-Gunnar Mikalsen
Lena Hammer
Sharon Broadwell
Hallvard Fjaer
Marie Saugestad
Arne Fossheim
Egil Eide

Per Karlsbakk
Bjorn Gunnergd
Rikke Gasholdt
Marius Berg

Knud Bjgrne-Larsen
Vidar Elvekrok
Hasse Bergstram
Pal Woldstad Hanssen
Pal Therkeldsen
Egil Iversen

Sven Ringstad
Torstein Hole

Birgit dkern Jensen
Kathrine Stokset
Siri Spjelkavik
Harald Aulie

Tore Longva

Randi Nicolaisen
Per Osen

Fossum IF

HEMING Orientering

SIEMENS

Koll

Konnerud IL 45
VBIL 25
Vestre Aker Skiklub

IL GeoForm

Lillomarka OL

Nydalens SK

Asker Skiklubb

Tyrving IL

Konnerud IL

Asker Skiklubb

SIKT

Fossum IF

Riksteatret

Eiker OL

Tyrving IL

Eiker OL

Privat

Heming Orientering

PRIVAT

Nydalens SK

Konnerud IL

Oppsal IF 25
Tyrving IL

HEMING Orientering

VBIL 64
Asker Skiklubb

Equinor Oslo BIL

82

25
74

40

72

25

71

61
56

76

60
81

80

65
65
67
62

59

85

40

83
40
25

69

68

74
70
66
69
78
25
40

56
57

58

68
45

50

60
59

80
88

40

46

84

40

60
74

63

40
63

50
60
47

75
72
66

53
85

58

49
25
45

77
81
86

25

86

25
45

65

165
165
163
162
160
159
158
158
156
156
152
152
151
150
148
145
143
136
133
132
132
132
129
128
127
125
125
124
120
116
116



Asgeir Lium

Jacob Dybwad
Aksel Aubert
Celine Kjenseth
Egil Huseth

@yvind Haugland
Aud I Spjelkavik
Jon Kjenseth

Carl Fredrik Vindeman
Nils Petter Fremming
Eskil Aasmul
Audun Berstad
Anders Klgvstad
Tor Ringstad

Rein Jgrgensen
Vidar Benjaminsen
Marius Heir

Erling Sommerfeldt
Nils Eddie Haestad
Tormod @vergard
@yvind Haugland
@ystein Bjarke
Kajsa Harstad Arntsen
Guro Harstad

Rune Teigland
Olav Hasaas
Christine Gjermo
Niklas Norman

Jon Arvid Fossum
Eirik Jargensen
Bjagrn Grinde

FET O-lag

Veritas BIL

Oppsal IF

HEMING Orientering
Kamp Vestheim
Lillomarka OL
TYRVING

HEMING Orientering
PRIVAT

Heming Orientering
IL GEOFORM
Heming Orientering
Nydalens SK
PRIVAT

OSLO kommune BIL
Lillomarka OL
Fossum IF

Asker Skiklubb
FOssum IF

Vestre Akers Skiklub
Lillomarka OL
Veritas BIL

Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
AAS-JAKOBSEN
Fossum IF

Oppsal IF
GEOFORM

Asker Skiklubb
Tyrving, IL

Osl

90

45

82

41

94

62

83

73

85
84

88

40

81

25

94

86

84

82

82

25
25

25

25
25
86

59
82
25

70

66
86
45

84
49

92

25
86

80

25
45
25

25

25

98

94

89

79

115
113
111
111
111
111
110
109
108
107
106
98
98
95
94
94
94
92
89
87
86
86
85
84
84
83
82
82
82
80
79



Kimme Arnesen
Vigdis Hobal

Jo Ulltveit-Moe
Jonathan Bjorck Fodstad
Linn Rognlien
Havard Haukeland
Mari Oraug Rygh
Nils-Erik Hirsch
Brynjar Stokset
Ellen Goverud
Lavrans Kirkhus
Lavrans Larsen Hirsch
Aron Bjgrke

Ane Funderud

Jan Kristian Lygre
Ingun Jahren Horvli
Stein Hagen

Bo Bratsberg

Unni Rye

Agnes Bjarke

Erik Bjgrnerud
Frode Kamsvag
Ruth Vingerhagen
Michael Linder
Per Kaarby

Helge Standal
Jone Rygh Holten
May Ingla Hope
Karin Bortveit

Atle Nasholm
Astrid Nasholm

Heming Orientering
Oppsal Orientering

Koll IL

IL Koll
Statkraft
PRIVAT

IL Koll

Tyrving IL
Oppsal IF
PRIVAT
Nydalens SK
Tyrving IL
Fossum IF

IL Koll
Nydalens SK
Konnerud IL
Fossum IF
Klubblas
Asker Skiklubb
Fossum IF

IL GeoForm
VBIL

Asker Skiklubb
Lommedalen IL
GEOFORM
Koll IL
Nydalens Skiklub
Modum O-lag

IL Koll
IL Koll

75

73
73

71

68

67

62

79

78

75

73

72

72

70
70

58
57

78
68
67
64
59
59

78
76

49
74

62

25

78

68

60

79
78
78
78
78
76
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
70
68
68
68
67
67
64
62
62
60
59
59
58
57



Lisa Nasholm

Kirsti Grundes Berg
Andreas Erichsen

Toril Eine

Havard Christiansen
Karl Aasmund Ergy

Betty Grenborgen

Eli Berge

Erik Hgivold

Marianne Omdal

Team Vestmarksetra Grgnn
Team Vestmarksetra Gul
Team Vestmarksetra Junior rosa
Lars Frustad

Per Rygh

Dag Haugland

Jon C. Fougner

Kari Bakken

Kari Tvete Inngjerdingen
Olai Funderud Dahle
Ove Tvete Inngjerdingen
Sine Wallberg

Stein Myhre

Tove Eriksen

Rasmus Haugen-Jordheim
@ystein Andersen

Aina Grymyr

Sidsel Sandelien

Vigdis Andersen

Anne Stine Zakariassen
Emil Witsg-Benestad

IL Koll

Tyrving, IL

Nydalens Skiklub

Esso Sport

Forsvarsbygg

OK'Moss

IL Koll

Fossum IF 25 25
Nydalens SK

Nydalen SK

Jardar 50
Jardar 50
Jardar 50
PRIVAT

Heming Orientering

Oslo kommune BIL

FUGRO

Konnerud IL

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

Heming Orientering

BARUMS Skiklubb

PRIVAT

IL Koll

Eiker OL

Nordre Follo Orientering
HEMING Orientering 40
Eiker OL

Lommedalen IL

PRIVAT 25

57

50

50
50

50

45
45
45

44

40

54

56
56
55
52
50
45
45
44
40
25

45
45
45

45

57
56
56
55
54
52
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
40
40
40
25
25



Frode Johansen
Hakon Juell Larsen
Jacob Finstad Land
Johan SVEDBERG
Julie @kern Hagard
Mari Aarseth
Michael Zakariassen
Per Ongstad

Thor Mella

Equinor

Tyrving IL

Tyrving IL

Heming

Konnerud IL
Nydalens Skiklub
Lommedalen IL
PRIVAT

Oppsal Orientering

25
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



	Tot

